Zimska Liga Beograda 2015
Beograd, 14/11 - 6/12/2015

Event 8 Women, 50m Backstroke 10 years and older
15/11/2015 - 8:56 Startlist
Limit 13 - 14: 46.27; 15 - 16: 42.95; 17 - 18: 40.42
YB
Heat 1 of 19, Open
1
2 JOVICIC, Ivona 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
3 STOJANOVIC, Katarina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.72
4 VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 56.07
5
6 STOJANOVIC, Marija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.74
7 KLJUN, Iva 05 PKUsce NT
8
Heat 2 of 19, Open
1 SARENAC, Teodora 05 11. APRIL Beograd 55.92
2 BABIC, Una 05 11. APRIL Beograd 55.50
3 MILOVIC, Mia 05 11. APRIL Beograd 55.14
4 DAKIC, Sofija 05 11. APRIL Beograd 54.19
5 ALEKSIC, Andrea 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 54.40
6 KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 55.27
7 STANIMIROVIC, Vanja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 55.73
8 IGNJATOVIC, Dorotea 05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 55.93
Heat 3 of 19, Open
1 MARTINOVIC, Jelisaveta 05 11. APRIL Beograd 52.45
2 MILJKOVIC, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.14
3 POJUZINA, Jelena 05 Vracar 49.09
4 KOSTIC, Sara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 48.01
5 MILENKOVIC, Maja 05 Crvena Zvezda 48.01
6 PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 50.44
7 PUNOS, Iva 05 11. APRIL Beograd 52.14
8 JOVANOVIC, Lidija 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 52.79
Heat 4 of 19, Open
1 KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 46.00
2 PAVLOVIC, Iva 05  Tri Delfina 45.78
3 BEGOVIC, Anica 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.54
4 SAVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.54
5 ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 41.37
6 CURCIC, Iva 05 Plivacki klub NUN Beograd 45.36
7 PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 45.92
8 MILUTINOVIC, Milica 05 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 47.63
Heat 5 of 19, Open
1 SOMODJA, Milica 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
2 HANN, Andrea 04  Vracar NT
3 MASAL, Jelena 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 GOLUBOQV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd NT
5 RADOVIC, Katarina 03 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
6 MARKOVIC, Una 03 PK Obilic NT
7 KLJAKOVIC, Masa 03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
8
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Zimska Liga Beograda 2015
Beograd, 14/11 - 6/12/2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 6 of 19, Open

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

SIJACIC, Tamara
TEPAVCEVIC, Jelisaveta
MILJANOVIC, Katarina
MILOSEVIC M, Milica
ZORIC, Anja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Andrijana
SIMIC, Bojana
STOJILIJKOVIC, Nikolina

Heat 7 of 19, Open

O~NO O WN -

PAVIC, Jovana
VUCKOVAC, Jovana
MIJAILOVIC, Mina
MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana
TERZIC, Jovana
DRAKULIC, Katarina
SIMIC, Mllica

ZUJKO, Mia

Heat 8 of 19, Open

O~NO O WN P

PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara
STEPANOVIC, Andjela
KISIC, Ana

ZIVKOVIC, Sara
MIJALCIC, Jovana
VUKOVIC, Tara

CVIJAN, Jelica
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Ana

Heat 9 of 19, Open

O~NO O WN -

CULIBRK, Tea
NIKOLIC, Nadja
IVKOVIC, Miona
LAZAREVIC, Nadja
SARENAC, Nina
POPOVIC, Tanja
MILOSEVIC, Sodfija
KOVACEV, Nada

Heat 10 of 19, Open

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

SUMONJA, Jana
PRCETIC, Magdalena
CVETKOVIC, Sara
ILIC, Andjela
KOPUNOVIC, Marijana
RAKITA, Milena
MATIJEVIC, Marta

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

PK Obilic

Vracar

PK ,,Barakuda”

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Swimming Club Sailor

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Tri Delfina

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

Vracar

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Crvena Zvezda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

1:00.30
53.73
52.41
52.75
59.01

1:02.80

51.22
49.04
48.50
47.84
48.38
48.70
51.05
51.54

4591
45.39
44.39
42.16
43.22
44.63
45.70
46.58

41.75
38.99
38.36
35.30
36.71
38.64
39.08
41.99

56.19
48.11
44.06
43.93
43.93
44.32
48.82
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Zimska Liga Beograda 2015
Beograd, 14/11 - 6/12/2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 11 of 19, Open

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

GOJAKOVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Tamara
JANICIJEVIC, Jelica
BOSNJAK, Anja
KRSMANOQVIC, Jovana
DIMKIC, Isidora
MIJATOVIC, Anastasija
BUDIMIR, Tijana

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

Heat 12 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

O~NO O WN -

DIMKIC, Tamara
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandra
KRSMANOVIC, Emilija
LALIC, Katarina

PERIC, Milica

MACURA, Jovana

01
02
02
01
99
99

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

Tri Delfina

11. APRIL Beograd

Heat 13 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

O~NO O WN P

BERIC, Nina

ILIC, Mia

MATIJEVIC, Marija
KREJIC, Una
MILTENOVIC, Manja
JEGDIC, Ilvana

BOBINAC - ZIHERL, Mina
ALEKSIC, Andjela

02
01
02
02
02
02
02
02

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Vracar

Vracar

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac

Heat 14 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

STANKOVIC, Una

IVIC, Una
NOVAKOVIC, Iva
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
MILOSEVIC R, Teodora
STANIMIROVIC, Mina
BANJALIC, Una
DRAKULIC, Marija

01
01
01
01
02
02
02
01

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Tri Delfina

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Heat 15 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MALETIC, Helena
MITRIC, Teodora
PESIC, Masa
RADOVANOVIC, Anja
KUKOLJ, Tamara
ZIVIC, Teodora
MACURA, Ana
PETAKOVIC, Mia

01
01
01
02
01
02
02
01

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

43.20
39.41
38.73
35.89
37.95
39.29
41.32
43.69

ZzZ: 323

50.27
47.94
45.38
42.87
44.81
47.25
49.81
50.41

41.48
40.58
39.37
38.31
39.18
39.40
40.83
41.58

37.86
37.64
36.96
36.03
36.93
37.23
37.70
37.86
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Zimska Liga Beograda 2015
Beograd, 14/11 - 6/12/2015

Event 8, Women, 50m Backstroke

Heat 16 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

STEVANOVIC, Marija
BUKVIC, Dorotea
VUCKOQVIC, Milica
BASTA, Nadja
CULIBRK, Tara
RADULOVIC, Ana
MIJIC, Milica
JEJINA, Teodora

O~NOOOThA,WNPE

01
02
02
02
01
02
02
02

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Heat 17 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

JOVOVIC, Ana
RADOVANOVIC, Kristina
VUKOVIC, Andjela
JOSIC, Andjela
CVETKOVIC, Marija
GUCONIC, Milica
PAVLOVIC, Iva

BABAC, Sonja

O~NO O WN -

99
99
00
00
00
00
00
99

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda”

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Heat 18 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

DJURDJIC, Ksenija
ANTONIC, Katarina
STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana
BABIC, Dusica
CUCKOVIC, Andjela
LAZIC, Marija

GACEVIC, Andrijana
MANESKI, Anja

O~NO O WN P

00
99
99
00
00
00
00
00

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK ,,Barakuda"

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

Heat 19 of 19, Open, scheduled in session 4 at 12:45

RADONUJIC, Jelena
MARIN, Natalija
VELICKOVIC, Nadja
DENIC, Luna

SUBOTIC, Nevena

O~NO O WN -

99
98
97
97

90

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

35.51
34.71
34.40
33.91
34.22
34.43
35.21
35.98

45.46
43.90
39.11
36.27
37.93
39.80
44.50

35.78
35.72
35.10
33.01
33.96
35.57
35.76
36.25

33.20

32.47
36.76

50.40

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

07/12/2015 11:50 - Page 4



